UNOFFICIAL COPY ...

以		, , ,	- 1 - 5.5 ·	93665319	
B	is Indenture, Made this 19th	day of	May	, A.D. 19 <u>93</u>	
くら	The COMMERCIAL NATIONAL BANK of BE				
12	Trustee under the provisions of a Deed or Deeds in Tr				
$\lesssim$	a trust agreement dated the 18th day of				
,0	Trust Number 880190, party of the first part, and	Fi.			
	parties of the second part. (Address of Grantee(s) 14	and WILLI	AM P. HIPPERT	•	
<b>M</b>	parties of the second part. (Address of Grantee(s)	10 W. DIVEL	NET DYRIGET VIIAL	Note that	
7		<u></u>		1 20 1100	
7	WITNESSETH, that said party of the first part, in		t the sum of ERNa	ing ,807100mm=======	
O	Dollars (\$ 10.00	) <b>.</b>		n de la companya de La companya de la co	
	and other good and variable considerations in hand paid,	does hereby gra	nt, sell and convey un	ito said parties of the secon	
	part, not as tenants in coramon, but as joint tenants, the following described real estate, situated inCook				
	County, Illinois, to wit:				
	Grandy, miles, is a series of the series of			•	
	Lot 41 in Creighton's Resubdivision of Bl. Subdivision of the Southeas; 1/4 of Section Section 33, Township 39 North Range 1. Cook County, Illinois.	on 28 and th	ie North 1/2 of	the Northeast 1/4	
	(Otherwise known as: 2820 S. 48th Court,	Cicero, 711	inois 60650)		
	9266531.9				
		)		بو	
				366	
		Y/X		93665319	
		9		19	
	together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging.				
	Permanent Real Estate Index No. 16-28-413-027				
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said parties of the second par, not in tenancy in common, but in j					
	tenancy, and to the proper use, benefit and behoof of said	d parties of the	second part forever.	e de la companya de l	
			0		
	V25V545V			C <sub>C</sub>	
	\$1292 \$ *-93-6653 \$			CV .	
123					
	This Deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust delivered to said Trued is made subject to the lien of every Trust Deed or Morestate or any part thereof given to secure the payment of more than the payment of the payment	rustee in pursuar rtgage (if any the	nce of the trust agreemere be) of record in sai	nent above mentioned. This discounty affecting said real	
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said party of the first part has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, and has caused a name to be signed to these presents by its with the and attested by its Secretary, the day and year first above				
written.  ATTEST: COMMERCIAL NATIONAL BANK of BERWYN as Trustee as aforesaid.					
IMC I	This instrument was prepared by:	CAROL ANN WE	BER, Trust Offi	onal Bank of Berwyn	
	Carol Ann Weber		Real Estate Trust	Department	
- 1	Trust Officer	,	3322 S. Oak Park Berwyn, Illinois 6		
1		i	Oct white things of	<u>~ .~~</u> }	

233x

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

建氯化物 野原

STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK a Notary Public in and for said County, Linda M. Tonetti in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that | Carol Ann Weber, Trust Officer WIND PRESIDENT OF COMMERCIAL NATIONAL BANK OF BERWYN, and Timothy T. Fullerton, Assistant Secretary thereof, personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such with the and /Sectenty respectively, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered said instrument as their own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank, for the uses and purposes therein set forth; and said Secretary did also then and there acknowledge that he as custodian of the corporate seal of said Bank did affix said corporate seal of said Bank to said instrument as his own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank for the uses and purposes therein see forth. GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this\_ day of Serry Ox Coop Colli NOTARY PUBLIC OFFICIAL SEAL LINDA M. TONEITI
AY LIBILC STATE OF ILLINOIS
CONCUSSION EXPIRES 9/11/96 COMMERCIAL NATIONAL BANK COMMERCIAL NATIONAL BAN. ADDRESS OF PROPERTY Real Estate Trust Department 3322 S. Oak Park Ave. OF BERWYN OF BERWYN **FRUSTEE**